Tourism Grading Council of South Africa

Membership Fees Applicable:
01 April 2017 - 31 March 2018

*

TOURISM GRADING COUNCIL

OF SOUTH AFRICA




1 Guest Accommodation (Bed and Breakfast, Guest House and Country House)

O Formal Accommodation (Hotel and Lodge)

. . Please note that these fees exclude the joining fee
D SElf Cate"ng Shared Vacation *The joining fee effective 1 April 2017 is R279

The average achieved daily
accommodation rate per

. . . R1-500 R501-1000 R1001-1500 R1501-2000 R2001-2500 R2501-3500 R3501-5000 >R5 000
person per night, inclusive of
VAT.
1 R2160 R 2479 R2978 R 3088 R3325 R 3 408 R 3 505 R 4157
2-3 R2328 R3215 R3672 R3741 R 3 809 R 3962 R4 017 R 4 640
é’ 4-6 R 3256 R3325 R 3 864 R 3879 R 3948 R4 197 R 4 295 R4792
(o) 7-10 R 3298 R 3630 R4017 R 4086 R 4 295 R4 433 R4 558 R4 891
- 11-20 R 3630 R 4933 R 5070 R5125 R 5195 R 5264 R 5306 R 5334
P
(@] 21-50 R 3879 R 5651 R 6 041 R 6124 R 6 344 R 6 524 R 6 830 R 6 927
-
Q 51-75 R 6192 R 7 065 R7411 R7453 R7924 R 8 048 R 8 187 R 8422
o)
E 76-100 R 6 580 R7632 R7771 R 9 046 R9181 R 9434 R 9559 R 9 905
= 101-150 R 6 691 R9213 R 9766 R9919 R9973 R 10 362 R 10 944 R 11 360
151-250 R 8297 R 9 698 R 11 249 R 11290 R 11 360 R 11428 R 11 470 R 11 540
251-350 R 10 695 R 10 957 R 11 705 R11775 R 11872 R 11983 R 12 066 R12122
>350 R 10 847 R 11510 R11913 R 12053 R12191 R 12 468 R 12 606 R 12994
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L Meetings, Exhibitions and Special Events Venues Please note that these fees exclude the joining fee
*The joining fee effective 1 April 2017 is R207

Membership Fees

R4 539

R 5445

R 6354

R7260

R8 166

R 9075

R 9982

R 10891

R 11795

R12 703
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(JdGame/Nature Lodge

Please note that these fees exclude the joining fee

*The joining fee effective 1 April 2017 is R279

The average achieved daily
accommodation rate per
person per night, inclusive of

VAT.

Number of rooms

4-6

7-10

11-20

21-50

51-75

76-100

101-150

151-250

251-350

>350

R1-500

R2160

R 2328

R 3 256

R 3298

R3630

R 3 879

R 6192

R 6580

R 6691

R 8 297

R 10695

R 10 847

R501-1 000

R2479

R 3215

R3 325

R3630

R4933

R 5651

R 7065

R7632

R9 213

R 9 698

R 10 957

R 11510

R1001-1 500 R1501-2000 R2001-2 500

R2978

R 3672

R 3 864

R4 017

R5070

R 6041

R7411

R7771

R 9766

R 11 249

R 11705

R11913

R 3088

R3 741

R 3879

R4 086

R5125

R6 124

R7453

R9 046

R9919

R 11 290

R 11775

R 12053

R3325

R 3 809

R 3948

R4 295

R5195

R 6344

R7924

R9181

R9973

R 11 360

R 11 872

R12191

R2 501-3 500 R3501-5 000

R 3408

R 3 962

R 4197

R4433

R5 264

R 6 524

R 8048

R9434

R 10 362

R 11428

R 11983

R 12 468

R 3505

R4 017

R4 295

R 4558

R 5306

R 6 830

R 8187

R 9559

R 10944

R 11470

R 12 066

R 12 606

>R5 000

R4 157

R4 640

R 4792

R4 891

R5334

R 6 927

R 8422

R 9905

R 11 360

R 11 540

R12 122

R 12994
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dSelf Catering Exclusive Use

*  When a number of apartments are owned or managed by one owner/company, then only one application form needs to

be completed and one fee will be .

*  Where unitsin an apartment block are owned by separate owners, then an application must be submitted for each unit.

Please note that these fees exclude the joining fee
*The joining fee effective 1 April 2017 is R279

The average achieved daily
accommodation rate per

. . . R1-500 R501-1 000
person per night, inclusive of
VAT.
1 R 2160 R2479
2-3 R 2328 R 3215
g 4-6 R 3 256 R3325
(o) 7-10 R 3 298 R3630
e 11-20 R3630 R 4933
o
(@] 21-50 R 3879 R5651
| &
Q 51-75 R6192 R 7 065
e
E 76-100 R 6 580 R7632
- 101-150 R 6 691 R9 213
2
151-250 R 8 297 R 9698
251-350 R 10 695 R 10 957
>350 R 10 847 R 11510

R1001-1 500

R2978

R3672

R 3 864

R4 017

R5070

R 6041

R7411

R7771

R9 766

R 11 249

R 11705

R11913

R1501-2 000 R2001-2500 R2501-3500 R3501-5000  >R5 000
R 3088 R 3325 R 3408 R 3 505 R4 157
R 3741 R 3 809 R 3 962 R4 017 R 4 640
R 3879 R 3948 R 4197 R 4 295 R 4792
R 4 086 R 4 295 R4433 R 4558 R4 891
R5 125 R5 195 R5 264 R 5 306 R5334
R6 124 R 6344 R 6 524 R 6 830 R 6927
R 7453 R7924 R 8 048 R 8 187 R 8 422
R 9 046 R9 181 R9434 R 9559 R 9 905
R9919 R9973 R 10 362 R 10944 R 11 360
R 11 290 R 11 360 R 11428 R 11470 R 11 540
R 11775 R 11 872 R 11983 R 12 066 R12 122
R 12 053 R12191 R 12 468 R 12 606 R 12994
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O Caravan and Camping
O Backpackers and Hostels

Please note that these fees exclude the joining fee
*The joining fee effective 1 April 2017 is R207

e Caravan & Camping and Backpackers & hostelling , membership fees are R 24 per site
or bed (to a maximum of 150 sites or beds) plus R 1,088
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CONNECT WITH US

@tgcsa_

Tourism Grading Council of South Africa

feedback@tourismgrading.co.za

www.tourismgrading.co.za
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